
 

 

First Name Last Name Classification Classifications Department Email (School) Whanau Class 

Jane Aldridge Support Staff Support Staff Technology jaldridge@kaipara.school.nz  

Ims Ali Teacher Teacher Science iali@kaipara.school.nz 9IAI 

Jaqueline Anderson Support Staff Support Staff Special Education janderson@kaipara.school.nz  

Brieanna Aziz Teacher Teacher Science baziz@kaipara.school.nz 10BAZ 

Robyn Bear Head of Department Careers & Pathways Careers Centre rbear@kaipara.school.nz  

Angelica Begley Teacher Teacher Social Sciences abegley@kaipara.school.nz 10ANB 

Mireille Birt Teacher Reliever, Teacher Languages mbirt@kaipara.school.nz 10MBB 

Anita Boros Teacher Teacher Mathematics aboros@kaipara.school.nz 9ABS 

Rachel Boyd Support Staff Executive Assistant|Board Secretary Administration rboyd@kaipara.school.nz  

Brigitta Bravery Senior Leadership Deputy Principal, Teacher Social Sciences bbravery@kaipara.school.nz 13BMB 

Kim Brenchley Support Staff Sports Coordinator PE & Health KBrenchley@kaipara.school.nz  

Shirley Brown Support Staff Finance Manager Administration sbrown@kaipara.school.nz  

Jessica Brown Teacher Teacher Music jbrown@kaipara.school.nz 12JBN 

Tania Clarke Support Staff NZQA & HR Administrator Administration tclarke@kaipara.school.nz  

Bernard Coleman Senior Leadership Assistant Principal English bcoleman@kaipara.school.nz 9BCN 

Nadine Collier Support Staff Support Staff Special Education ncollier@kaipara.school.nz  

Dotti Connew Teacher Teacher PE & Health dconnew@kaipara.school.nz 9DCW 

Chloe Connor Teacher Teacher Mathematics cconnor@kaipara.school.nz 9CCR 

Sarah Coombs Teacher Teacher English scoombs@kaipara.school.nz 9SCS 

Hilary Cooper Support Staff Learning Support Coordinator Special Needs hcooper@kaipara.school.nz  

Gary Cooper Teacher Teacher Technology gcooper@kaipara.school.nz 12GCR 

Lana Cooper Support Staff Teacher Support Special Education lcooper@kaipara.school.nz  

Michelle Corbett Teacher Teacher Arts mcorbett@kaipara.school.nz 9MCT 

Ian Cribbens Head of Faculty Teacher Social Sciences icribbens@kaipara.school.nz 11IMC 

Felicity Daniels Teacher Teacher Science fdaniels@kaipara.school.nz  

Zac Dickinson Teacher Teacher PE & Health zdickinson@kaipara.school.nz  

Rosemarie Donaldson Teacher Support Teacher Support Special Education rdonaldson@kaipara.school.nz  

Anna Dymond Teacher Teacher Social Sciences adymond@kaipara.school.nz 9ADD 
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Rachelle Edlington Support Staff Office Support Administration redlington@kaipara.school.nz  

Catherine Ellett Teacher Teacher Mathematics cellett@kaipara.school.nz 11CRE 

Blaire Emirali Teacher Teacher English bemerali@kaipara.school.nz 9BEI 

Claire Farnan Senior Leadership Deputy Principal, Teacher English cfarnan@kaipara.school.nz 12CJF 

Brett Fitzsimmons Support Staff Caretaker Facilities bfitzsimmons@kaipara.school.nz  

Lee Fitzsimmons Support Staff Learning Support  Special Education lfitzsimmons@kaipara.school.nz  

Israil Foreman Teacher Director of Sport PE & Health iforeman@kaipara.school.nz 9ISF 

Roxanne Foreman Teacher Teacher PE & Health RForeman@kaipara.school.nz 12RFM 

Ann Forward Support Staff Learning Support Special Education aforward@kaipara.school.nz  

Rawiri Fowler Teacher Teacher Technology rfowler@kaipara.school.nz 12RFR 

Susie Garlick Teacher Year 11 Dean, Teacher Science sgarlick@kaipara.school.nz  

Petra Ginns Support Staff Teacher Support Special Education pginns@kaipara.school.nz  

Sue Glasson Support Staff Facilities Manager Facilities sglasson@kaipara.school.nz  

Lisa Gordon Teacher Teacher English LGordon@kaipara.school.nz 10LGN 

Micheal Graham Teacher Year 12 Dean, Teacher PE & Health mgraham@kaipara.school.nz  

Stephanie Hale Head of Faculty Teacher Technology shale@kaipara.school.nz 11SLH 

Shelley Halliday Support Staff Teacher Support Special Education shalliday@kaipara.school.nz  

Quesnel Harris Teacher Teacher Technology qharris@kaipara.school.nz 11QSH 

Andrea Harris Support Staff Science Technician Science aharris@kaipara.school.nz  

Tess Heming Teacher Teacher Special Needs theming@kaipara.school.nz 11LAH 

Andy Henley Teacher Teacher PE & Health ahenley@kaipara.school.nz 9HNY 

Michael Henwood Teacher Teacher Technology mhenwood@kaipara.school.nz  

Michelle Hildreth Teacher Teacher Special Education mhildreth@kaipara.school.nz  

Rebecca Hobbs Teacher Teacher Arts rhobbs@kaipara.school.nz 9RHS 

Allanah Hodge Teacher Teacher English ahodge@kaipara.school.nz 10ASH 

Sarah-Jane Holton Teacher Year 9 Dean, Teacher English SHolton@kaipara.school.nz  

Alison Howie Teacher Year 13 Dean, Teacher Science ahowie@kaipara.school.nz  

Liz Hunt Head of Faculty Teacher English lhunt@kaipara.school.nz 12LHT 

Michelle Hutchison Support Staff Teacher Support Special Education mhutchison@kaipara.school.nz  

Ali  Ims Teacher Teacher Science/Maths aims@kaipara.school.nz 9IAI 

Daniel Jes Teacher Teacher Mathematics DJes@kaipara.school.nz 10DIJ 

Raninikura Kapa Head of Faculty Teacher Social Sciences RKapa@kaipara.school.nz 11RKA 
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Leeana Kent Teacher Teacher Science lkent@kaipara.school.nz 13LRK 

Heena King Support Staff Truancy Officer Student Support hking@kaipara.school.nz  

Yana Kok Teacher Teacher Special Education YKok@kaipara.school.nz 11YJK 

Adrienne Krzanich Teacher Teacher Social Sciences akrzanich@kaipara.school.nz  

Richard Limmer Head of Faculty Teacher Science rlimmer@kaipara.school.nz 12RDL 

Lynda Lowry Support Staff Teacher Support Special Education llowry@kaipara.school.nz  

Stephen Lunt Teacher Year 10 Dean, Teacher Arts slunt@kaipara.school.nz  

Jennifer MacDonald Head of Faculty Teacher Special Education | Learning Support jmacdonald@kaipara.school.nz 13JLM 

Karen Macdonald Support Staff Librarian English kmacdonald@kaipara.school.nz  

Ruka Makiha Head of Faculty Teacher Māori Studies rmakiha@kaipara.school.nz TuTira 

Melissa Mathieson Teacher Teacher Science mmathieson@kaipara.school.nz 10MMN 

Jo Mears Head of Faculty Teacher Arts jmears@kaipara.school.nz 9JFM 

Natalie Modrich Teacher Teacher English nmodrich@kaipara.school.nz  

Bali Morrison Teacher Teacher Social Sciences bmorrison@kaipara.school.nz 13BNM 

Karina Mules Support Staff Teacher Support Special Education kmules@kaipara.school.nz  

Lorraine O'Carroll Head of Faculty Teacher Mathematics lo'carroll@kaipara.school.nz 11LAO 

Maree O'Leary Teacher Teacher Technology mo'leary@kaipara.school.nz 11MOY 

Meghan Oliver Support Staff Sports Coordinator PE & Health moliver@kaipara.school.nz  

Sally Olsen Teacher Teacher International Students solsen@kaipara.school.nz 10SAO 

Marie Paulsen Support Staff Gateway Coordinator Careers Centre mpaulsen@kaipara.school.nz  

Samantha Pilkington Teacher Teacher Arts spilkington@kaipara.school.nz  

Jo Ramsay Support Staff Attendance Administrator Administration jramsay@kaipara.school.nz  

Sheri Read Teacher Teacher English sread@kaipara.school.nz 9SRD 

Miriam Reesink Support Staff Staff Support Services Administration mreesink@kaipara.school.nz  

Nick Roberts Senior Leadership Deputy Principal, Teacher Arts nroberts@kaipara.school.nz 11NHR 

Tracey Roberts Support Staff Social Worker Student Support troberts@kaipara.school.nz  

Sandra Saunders Support Staff Teacher Support Special Education ssaunders@kaipara.school.nz  

Moira Saunders Teacher Teacher Mathematics MSaunders@kaipara.school.nz 13MSS 

Gretchen Shelling Support Staff Head of Guidance Student Support gshelling@kaipara.school.nz 13GJS 

Jennifer Sherman Support Staff SLT Administrator & Enrolments Administration jsherman@kaipara.school.nz  

Sam Sherriff Teacher Teacher English ssherriff@kaipara.school.nz 9SSF 

John Sinclair Teacher Teacher Social Sciences jsinclair@kaipara.school.nz 12JDS 



Yolani Snyman Support Staff Teacher Support Special Education ysnyman@kaipara.school.nz  

Adrian Steel Teacher Teacher Technology asteel@kaipara.school.nz  

Leonie Stott Support Staff Student Services Coordinator Administration LStott@kaipara.school.nz  

Cindy Sullivan Senior Leadership Principal Board rboyd@kaipara.school.nz 10CSN 

Russell Taylor Support Staff Learning Support Special Education rtaylor@kaipara.school.nz  

Brianne Te Paa Senior Leadership Assistant Principal, Teacher Maori Studies btepaa@kaipara.school.nz TuTira 

Georgia Transue Teacher Teacher PE & Health gtransue@kaipara.school.nz 9GTE 

Fleur Walter Teacher Teacher English fwalter@kaipara.school.nz 10FWR 

Robyn Wards Support Staff Nurse Student Support rwards@kaipara.school.nz  

Marcelle Waugh Support Staff Teacher Support Special Education mwaugh@kaipara.school.nz  

Fleur Weaver Teacher Teacher English fweaver@kaipara.school.nz 10JFW 

Louise Wild Support Staff Nurse Student Support LWild@kaipara.school.nz  

Mako Wilson Head of Faculty Teacher PE & Health mwilson@kaipara.school.nz 11MAW 

Emma Wilson Teacher Support Teacher Support Special Education ewilson@kaipara.school.nz  

Shinya Yamamoto Teacher Teacher Mathematics syamamoto@kaipara.school.nz 10SYO 
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